
LOT 15 BARWICK S/D EX 450 SF FOR
FOR BRIM ST IN ORB 1274-1510.

DEPOE ROSE MARIE/MARTIN ROBERT K
P O BOX 1124
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-1124

08-4S-16-02815-016

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

7416.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/04/2024 JB 5.14 56,540 0 0 56,540

STANDARD
3

27,306
16,100
56,540
99,946
16,334
83,612

HX HB 51,411
32,201
99,946

0

99,946

1501/64 10/16/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEPOE MARIE AKA ROSE 

MARTIN ROBERT K

1465/116 4/22/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEPOE ROSE MARIE

MARTIN ROBERT KALEN
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2024HX Base Yr

299 SW BRIM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,392 81.7290 49.04 68,264 1977 1977 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 26,364

UOP 192 25 48 942

1,536 1,392 27,306

BAS= W56 UOP= W8 S24 E8 N24$ S24 E56 N24$.

BAS

56

24

56

24UOP

8

24

8

24

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 15 180.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 0 0 3 100 450

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,800

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 50

7 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

9 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

16,100

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.14 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 56,540


